Rehearsal Schedule

Wednesday, 8th May 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Monday, 13th May 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Monday, 20th May 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Monday, 3rd June 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Monday, 10th June 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Monday, 17th June 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Thursday, 20th June 2024, 5:00pm to 9:30pm at Cadogan Hall

Monday, 24th June 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Monday, 1st July 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church
Monday, 8th July 2024, 7:15pm to 9:30pm at Bloomsbury Central Baptist Church

Registered office 7 lldersly Grove, Dulwich, London, SE21 8EU
A company limited by guarantee, incorporated in England with
registered number 3220578 and registered charity number 1057242

Conductor
Mark Forkgen
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